
APPLIED LANGUAGES
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLP19_Y3_GROUP_LA

CLASS, 10:
30am-12:
30pm

Staff:
SEGABU
TLA MH
Room: 10-
G72 - SS
(Humaniti
es)
Module:
ENE306
D

CLASS, 03:00pm-05:00pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-G113 - SS
(Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: ISL305D

CLASS, 10:30am-12:30pm

Staff: NAGEL GF
Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: LDL306D

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:30pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 13-G21 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)
Module: PWL306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
KALTWA
SSER
JJE
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 35
seats)
Module:
ALF306D

CLASS, 08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-L77 -
SS (Humanities
- 51 seats)
Module:
ALP306D

This Subject
will belong to
Part-time
lecturer.

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGOG
O TJ
Room: 10-
G27 - SS
(Huminait
ies - 48
seats)
Module:
ALS306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
MANDEN
DE I P
Room: 13-
G21 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 70
seats)
Module:
ALV306D

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room:
10-G72 -
SS
(Humani
ties)
Module:
ALX306
D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
MBATHA
NT
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 60
seats)
Module:
ALZ306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
ROSSOUW S
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humanities -
60 seats)
Module:
LAF306D

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 13-G18 -
SS (Humanities
- 70 seats)
Module:
LAP306D

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G47 -
SS (Humanities
- 51 seats)
Module:
LAR306D

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-L63 -
SS (Humanities
- 35 seats)
Module:
LAS306D

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 13-G21 -
SS (Humanities
- 70 seats)
Module:
LAV306D

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G13 -
SS (Humanities
- 90 seats)
Module:
LAX306D

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:30pm

Staff: KABINDE-MACHATE ML
Room: 10-G72 - SS (Humanities)
Module: LAZ306D

CLASS, 10:30am-12:30pm

Staff: NAGEL GF
Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110 seats)
Module: LDL306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
SEGABU
TLA MH
Room: 14-
G107 -
SS
(Humaniti
es - 110
seats)
Module:
ENE306
D

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110 seats)
Module: LTL306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGOG
O TJ
Room: 13-
G21 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 70
seats)
Module:
PWL306
D

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:30pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110 seats)
Module: LTL306D

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wed Thu Friday
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APPLIED LANGUAGES
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLP19_Y3_GROUP_LB

CLASS, 10:
30am-12:
30pm

Staff:
SEGABUTL
A MH
Room: 14-
G107 - SS
(Humanities -
110 seats)
Module:
ENE306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGOG
O TJ
Room: 14-
G112 -
SS
(Humaniti
es - 170
seats)
Module:
ISL305D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
NAGEL GF
Room: 14-
G112 - SS
(Humanities -
170 seats)
Module:
LDL306D

CLASS, 10:30am-12:30pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-G113 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: LTL306D

CLASS, 02:
30pm-04:30pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-
G112 - SS
(Humanities -
170 seats)
Module:
PWL306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
KALTWA
SSER
JJE
Room: 10-
G13 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 90
seats)
Module:
ALF306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:00am

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G27
- SS
(Huminaities -
48 seats)
Module:
ALP306D

This Subject
will belong to
Part-time
lecturer.

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGOG
O TJ
Room: 10-
G47 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALS306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
MANDEN
DE I P
Room: 10-
G49 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALV306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGO
GO TJ
Room: 10-
L74 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 90
seats)
Module:
ALX306D

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
MBATHA
NT
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 60
seats)
Module:
ALZ306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-
G70 - SS
(Humanities)
Module:
LAP306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
ROSSOUW S
Room: 10-G52
- SS
(Humanities -
60 seats)
Module:
LAF306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G47
- SS
(Humanities -
51 seats)
Module:
LAR306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-L63 -
SS
(Humanities -
35 seats)
Module:
LAS306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 13-G21
- SS
(Humanities -
70 seats)
Module:
LAV306D

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:30pm

Staff: KABINDE-MACHATE ML
Room: 10-G72 - SS (Humanities)
Module: LAZ306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:
30pm

Staff:
NAGEL
GF
Room: 14-
G112 -
SS
(Humaniti
es - 170
seats)
Module:
LDL306D

CLASS,
08:00am-
10:30am

Staff:
SEGABU
TLA MH
Room:
14-G107 -
SS
(Humanit
ies - 110
seats)
Module:
ENE306
D

CLASS, 10:30am-12:30pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 14-G113 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
Module: LTL306D

CLASS, 10:
30am-12:
30pm

Staff:
RAKGOG
O TJ
Room: 14-
G112 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 170
seats)
Module:
PWL306D

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G13
- SS
(Humanities -
90 seats)
Module:
LAX306D

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm
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